Electricity Powered 24 Inch Fin Length Refrigeration Air Cooled Condenser for
Cooling Efficiency and Requirements
Basic Information
DM
CE;ISO
DM-LNQ-H
1
$200~$100000

pipe Ømm
The liquid
pipe
Ømm
Weight kg
Number Power(W) Air volume
m³/h
Wind leaf
diameter
 Ø mm
Voltage(V)
FNH-0.6/2 2 2x4.5 1 16 500 200 220 10 10 4
FNH-0.9/3 3 3x45 1 16 500 200 220 10 10 43
FNH-1.2/4 4 3x5.5 1 40 800 250 220 10 10 6
FNH-1.8/6 6 3*7 1 90 1250 300 220 10 10 8
FNH-2.5/8.5 8.5 4*7 1 90 1250 300 220 10 10 10.2
FNH-3.6/12 12 4*8 1 164 1800 350 220/380 16 12 13.8
FNH-4.5/15 15 4*9 1 164 1800 350 220/380 16 12 16.5
FNH-5.4/18 18 4*10 1 216 3000 400 220/380 16 12 22
FNH-6.6/22A 22 5*10 1 216 3000 400 220/380 19 16 24
FNH 7.6/22B 22 4*8 2 2*164 2*1800 350 380 19 16 26
FNH-8.4/28 28 4*8 2 2*164 2*1800 350 380 19 16 29
FNH-9.9/33 33 4*9 2 2*216 2*3000 400 380 19 16 36
FNH-13.0/41 41 4*12 2 2*216 2*3000 400 380 19 16 40
FNH-15.0/49 49 4*14 2 2*216 2*3000 400 380 19 16 50
FNH-18.0/60 60 4*14 2 2*216 2*3000 400 380 22 16 58
FNH-21.0/70 70 4*18 4 4*164 4*1800 350 380 22 19 72
FNH-24.0/80 80 4*20 4 4*216 4*1800 400 380 25 22 81
FNH-27.0/90 90 4*20 4 4x216 4*3000 400 380 25 19 90
FNH-
30.0/100 100 4x24 4 4x216 4*3000 400 380 25 19 98
FNH-
36.0/120 120 4*24 4 4x216 4*3000 400 380 28 19 105